PRODUCT DATA
A12443
Fig. 1 – Fig. 1 - Model BWB
A200078
The Model BWB Gas-Fired Hot Water Boiler provides fast heat quietly
and economically to assure the finest in hydronic heating.
These boilers provide quality design in a small, compact unit easily
installed in a basement, garage, or utility room. They can be installed on

2
A160098
Fig. 2 – MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
Table 1 – BOILER ACCESSORIES
B W B B A N 000 045 A A AA
B — Boiler
Cooling
Variations
AA — Standard
Type of System
W — Water
Series
A i— Original
Combustion/Ignition
B — Natural Draft/Electronic
Labeling
A — Common Unit
G — Canada Only (oil)
—
Model Code
Heating Size
Btu Input (x 1000)
Electrical
A 110 to 125 60 Hz
Fuel
N — Natural Gas
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Filltrol Package (Up to 75,000 BTUH) KBAFP0101DNK
Filltrol Package (Up to 200,000 BTUH) KBAFP0201DNK
Filltrol Package (Over 200,000 BTUH) KBAFP0301DNK
 High Limit Control (L6006C1034) KBAHL0101DNK
Combustible Floor Base - 045 KBASB0501DNK
Combustible Floor Base - 070 & 096 KBAMB0601DNK
Combustible Floor Base - 120 & 145 KBAMB0701DNK
Combustible Floor Base -170 & 195 KBAMB0801DNK
Combustible Floor Base -245 KBAMB0801DNK
Combustible Floor Base -295 KBAMB0101DNK
Zoning Valve 3/4-in. KBAZV0101DNK
Low Water Cut-off Kit KBALW0101DNK
Gas Conversion Kit Propane to Natural 045 KBAPN2101DNK
Gas Conversion Kit Propane to Natural 070 KBAPN2201DNK
Gas Conversion Kit Propane to Natural 096 KBAPN2301DNK
Gas Conversion Kit Propane to Natural 120 KBAPN2401DNK
Gas Conversion Kit Propane to Natural 145 KBAPN2501DNK
Gas Conversion Kit Propane to Natural 170 KBAPN2601DNK
Gas Conversion Kit Propane to Natural 195 KBAPN2701DNK
Gas Conversion Kit Propane to Natural 245 KBAPN2801DNK
Gas Conversion Kit Propane to Natural 295 KBAPN2901DNK
Gas Conversion Kit Natural to Propane 045 KBANP3101DNK
Gas Conversion Kit Natural to Propane 070 KBANP3201DNK
Gas Conversion Kit Natural to Propane 096 KBANP3301DNK
Gas Conversion Kit Natural to Propane 120 KBANP3401DNK
Gas Conversion Kit Natural to Propane 145 KBANP3501DNK
Gas Conversion Kit Natural to Propane 170 KBANP3601DNK
Gas Conversion Kit Natural to Propane 195 KBANP3701DNK
Gas Conversion Kit Natural to Propane 245 KBANP3801DNK
Gas Conversion Kit Natural to Propane 295 KBANP3901DNK
BWB: PRODUCT DATA
Manufacturer reserves the right to change, at any time, specifications and designs without notice and without obligations.
3
A12444
Fig. 3 – Fig. 3 - DIMENSIONS
Table 2 – CLEARANCES - in. (MM)
*Service clearance requirement 24 in. (610 mm); Front alcove clearance 18 in. (457 mm).
PART OF BOILER CLEARANCE
Right Side 3 (76 mm)*
Left Side (Control Side) 9 (229 mm)